

BTA Oil Producers
WELL NAME: 8036 JV-P BRIAN #1

30-025-30535

— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —
Unit Ltr-L-, Sec. 11, T-23-S, R-34-E
Lea County, N.M.

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISPL.
245		3/4				
575	575	3/4	575.95	574.95	7.53	7.53
855	280	1/4	279.99	854.95	1.22	8.75
1138	283	3/4	282.98	1137.93	3.70	12.45
1480		1 1/4				
1697	559	1 1/4	558.87	1696.80	12.19	24.64
1980		2 3/4				
2070		2 3/4				
2453		2 3/4				
2609	912	2 3/4	910.95	2607.75	43.76	68.40
2822		2				
3046	437	2	436.73	3044.48	15.25	83.65
3137	91	1 3/4	90.96	3135.44	2.78	86.43
3412	275	1 1/4	274.93	3410.37	5.99	92.43
3635	223	1	222.97	3633.34	3.89	96.32
5240	1605	1/2	1604.94	5238.28	14.01	110.33
5358	118	1/2	117.99	5356.28	1.03	111.36
5838	480	3/4	479.96	5836.24	6.28	117.64
6335		1 1/4				
6833	995	1 1/4	994.76	6831.00	21.71	139.35
7240		1/2				
7732	899	1/2	898.97	7729.97	7.85	147.20
8721	989	1 1/4	988.76	8718.73	21.57	168.77
9163		2 1/4				
9303	582	2 1/4	581.55	9300.28	22.85	191.62
9430	127	3/4	126.99	9427.27	1.66	193.28
9733	303	1 1/4	302.93	9730.20	6.61	199.89
10,135	402	1 3/4	401.81	10,132.01	12.28	212.17
10,475	340	2 1/2	339.68	10,471.69	14.83	227.00
10,785	310	2 1/4	309.76	10,781.45	12.17	239.17
11,131		3				
11,615	880	3	828.86	11,610.31	43.44	282.61

WELL NAME: 8036 JV-P BRIAN #1

———— CUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT ————

[illegible]